Zaitov Vitalii Rushanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 25, 1977
Place of birth Smolino settlement, Mala Vyska district, Kirovograd region

Main Department of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine in
the Mykolaiv oblast, Acting Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/903
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/903
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/903
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/903

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zaitova Iryna Valeriivna wife —
Zaitova Karyna Vitaliivha daughter —
Zaitov Daniil Vitaliiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ff492eea-2c45-44fa-b262-41a90e33295b
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51929
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51931
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

FonosHe ynpaBaiHHA OPCy
MwnkonaiBcbkin obnacTi,
Mepwnin 3aCTyNMHKK
Ha4vanbHWKa '0/10BHOIO
ynpasniHHa OPCy
MwnkonaiBcbkin obnacTi

Cnig4ye ynpaniHHSA
hiHaHCOBUX po3cnifyBaHb
FonosHoro ynpasaiHHA OOC y
KunisBcbKin obnacTi, cTapiunmn
cnigymn 3 OBC 2 Bigainy
po3cnigyBaHHA KPUMiHaIbHUX
MpoBaA>XeHb

Cnigye ynpasniHHSA
hiHaHCOBUX po3chifyBaHb
FonosHoro ynpasniHHA OOC y
KuniBcbkin obnacTi, cTapwiumn
cnigymnm 3 OBC 2 Bigainy
po3cnifyBaHHA KPUMiIHaIbHUX
npoBaa>XeHb

39 029,80

3617,82

3047,71

93
889,65

3 459,57

1322,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87891a5-6eac-4f6f-8f93-81f0e8234dc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_323f3ace-d2ce-4ddc-8d56-2b61b51c0645
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2facb000-f37f-4478-b69d-0a27843ace75

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

59 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 7 495,00
2017 UAH 10 048,00
R
] ]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2017

252.8s5g. m
(3)

179.5sg. m
(3)

179.5sg. m
(3)
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CAREER:

April 7, 2020 — Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine in the
Mykolaiv oblast, Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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